PM-DD Series
Powerful Direct Drive Rotary Motors
General Information
The PM-DD servo motor is designed to
provide high torque and high accuracy.
Tapped mounting holes and a hollow
through bore allow this robust motor to
be used in a variety of applications that

Email:	emn_support@parker.com
PM-DD Series Direct Drive Motors
How to order
Motor:
Cables:
APCS - 03E ZS
Code Option
ZS
Standard Feedback Cable
Standard Power Cable
(PM-DDF series)
YS
Standard Power Cable
(PM-DDB~E series)
Code Cable
E Encoder Feedback
PN Motor Power
Code Length
03 3 m
05 5 m
10 10 m
20 20 m
Code
APCS
P M-DD 60 NO HB D
Code
Rated
Speed
Note
D 200rpm Standard, ø135~ø290 : 200rpm
G 150rpm Standard, ø360 : 150rpm
Code Diameter size
B External Diameter 135mm
C External Diameter 175mm
D External Diameter 230mm
E External Diameter 290mm
F External Diameter 360mm
Code Torque
03 3 Nm
06 6 Nm
09 9 Nm
--- ---
60 60 Nm
--- ---
A6 160 Nm
Code Type
DD DD Motor
Code Shaft Type
H
Standard
Hollow shaft
Code Voltage
None
200V DD
Motor
Code
Encoder
Note
135 175 230 290 360
NO 20Bit 20Bit 20Bit
Single turn ABS,
Biss-C Communication
Motor
PM-DDBDH PM-DDCDH PM-DDDDH PM-DDEDH PM-DDFGH
03 06 09 06 12 18 12 22 34 40 60 A1 A6
P series Drive PD-04 PD-04 PD-04 PD-04 PD-04 PD-04 PD-04 PD-10 PD-10 PD-10 PD-35 PD-35 PD-35
Diameter mm ø135 ø175 ø230 ø290 ø360